
Samll Glass Wine
Medium Glass Wine
Large Glass Wine
Prosecco Glass
Cider
Bottle of Larger
Bottle of Beer
Ale/Guinness 
Bottle of Wine from....     
White/Red/Rose  

£4.40
£5.45
£6.95
£6.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.50
£18

Skeggs (scrambled eggs)
Saussage (sausage cut up)
Pupcakes (with gravy)
Puppychino (with cream)
Full Brekkie 

£1.50
£2
£2.50
£1.50
£3.50

WINE/BEER

FOR DOGS 

Mini Me Hot Chocolate
Regular
Large
THE WORKS 
CHOC ORANGE
MINT CHOCOLATE
WHITE CHOCOLATE

£2.50
£3.90
£4.25
£4.95
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25

HOT CHOCOLATE

Cocktail of the Month
Porn Star *
Alcoholic Slushi *
Sex on the Beach 
Blue Lagoon 
Cherry Bomb 
*not included in offer

£9
£12
£12
£10
£10
£10

COCKTAILS (2 for £14*)

Cup of Tea
Mug of Tea
Pot of Tea for 1
Pot of Tea for 2
Iced Tea 
Bubble Tea
(Choose from a variety of
fruit teas & syrups)

£2.00
£2.50
£3.50
£4.50
£4.95
£5.50

TEA

Espresso
Latte
Americano
Cappucchino
Mocha
Flat White (8oz)
Iced Coffee

£2.75
£3.95
£3.70
£3.90
£4.50
£3.70
£4.95

COFFEE 

DRINKS MENU 

Cans 
Flavoured Water
Fentimans Botanicals 
Fresh Juice 
Milkshakes (please see
flavour options)
Syrups 
Alcoholic Shot

£1.50
£2.00
£3.50
£3.50
£5.50

50p
£3.25

COLD DRINKS 

£3.75
£4.50
£4.45
£4.45
£5.00

Rg. Lg.. 

CREAM TEA
HIGH TEA - Sandwiches & Scone 
CHILDS TEA 
AFTERNOON TEA FOR 2
Sandwiches, sausage rolls, homemade
scones & cake. 
PROSECCO UPGRADE
Afternoon tea vouchers & takeaway
available. 24hr booking notice required
for all Afternoon Teas. 

£6.95
£8.95
£5.95
£30

£38

AFTERNOON TEAS 

01673 565219
www.thebistrobarkitchen.co.uk

Food Served 6-8pm on Event Nights 

Please ask your server for the children's menu 


