# DRINKS MENU

COFFEE	Rg.	Lg.
Espresso	£2.75	£3.75
Latte	£3.95	£4.50
Americano	£3.70	£4.45
Cappucchino	£3.90	£4.45
Mocha	£4.50	£5.00
Flat White (8oz)	£3.70	
Iced Coffee	£4.95	

## TEA

Cup of Tea	£2.00
Mug of Tea	£2.50
Pot of Tea for I	£3.50
Pot of Tea for 2	£4.50
Iced Tea	£4.95
Bubble Tea	£5.50
(Choose from a variety of	
fruit teas & syrups)	

## COLD DRINKS

Cans	£1.50
Flavoured Water	£2.00
Fentimans Botanicals	£3.50
Fresh Juice	£3.50
Milkshakes (please see	£5.50
flavour options)	
Syrups	50p
Alcoholic Shot	£3.25

#### 01673 565219 www.thebistrobarkitchen.co.uk Food Served 6-8pm on Event Nights

HOT CHOCOLATE	
Mini Me Hot Chocolate	£2.50
Regular	£3.90
Large	£4.25
THE WORKS	£4.95
CHOC ORANGE	£5.25
MINT CHOCOLATE	£5.25
WHITE CHOCOLATE	£5.25

### WINE/BEER

Samll Glass Wine	£4.40
Medium Glass Wine	£5.45
Large Glass Wine	£6.95
Prosecco Glass	£6.95
Cider	£4.95
Bottle of Larger	£4.95
Bottle of Beer	£4.95
Ale/Guinness	£5.50
Bottle of Wine from	£18
White/Red/Rose	

#### COCKTAILS (2 for £14\*)

Cocktail of the Month	£9
Porn Star *	£12
Alcoholic Slushi*	£I2
Sex on the Beach	£10
Blue Lagoon	£10
Cherry Bomb	£10
*not included in offer	



## AFTERNOON TEAS

CREAMTEA	£6.95
HIGH TEA - Sandwiches & Scone	£8.95
CHILDSTEA	£5.95
AFTERNOON TEA FOR 2	£30
Sandwiches, sausage rolls, homemade	
scones & cake.	
PROSECCO UPGRADE	£38
Afternoon tea vouchers & takeaway	
available. 24hr booking notice required	
for all Afternoon Teas.	

## FORDOGS

Skeggs (scrambled eggs)	£1.50
Saussage (sausage cut up)	£2
Pupcakes (with gravy)	£2.50
Puppychino (with cream)	£1.50
Full Brekkie	£3.50
Pupcakes (with gravy) Puppychino (with cream)	£1.50

Please ask your server for the children's menu